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ROUTE 7: Local Yonkers  •  Mount Vernon  •  New Rochelle

NEW ROCHELLE TO YONKERS / MONDAY – FRIDAY
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NEW ROCHELLE YONKERSPELHAM MT VERNON

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Years Day...................................... Sunday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturday
Presidents’ Day................................... Saturday
Memorial Day....................................... Sunday
Juneteenth Observed .......................... Weekday
Independence Day ................................ Sunday
Labor Day............................................. Sunday
Columbus Day .................................... Weekday
Election Day........................................ Weekday
Veterans Day ...................................... Weekday
Thanksgiving Day.................................. Sunday
Christmas Day...................................... Sunday

A
A

A

B

B C D

D

INSTRUCTIONS BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The bus passes this location at listed times.   
Look for the column of times below the matching 
symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the 
route.  See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route.    
No stops are made unless indicated by the  symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 
other bus routes.

The bus stops at the times listed below the 
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 
depart.  Actual departure times may vary and depend 
upon traffic and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus 
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

©2010 WCDOT,  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.
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Shaded trips operate only on school days. 

  This trip serves Lincoln High School. 
    This trip serves Lincoln High School on school days only.
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11:56 
12:26 
12:55 
 1:32 
 2:07 
 2:42 
 3:12 
 3:43 
 4:10 
 4:43 
 5:10 
 5:45 
 6:45 
 7:46 
 8:56 
 9:50 

10:55 
11:55 

7:12 
 8:12 

 — 
 9:17 

 — 
10:17 

 — 
11:28 

 — 
12:33 

 — 
 1:39 

 — 
 2:49 

 — 
 3:50 

 — 
 4:51 

 — 
 5:52 
 6:52 
 7:53 
 9:03 
 9:57 
11:02 

 — 

7:18 
 8:18 

 — 
 9:23 

 — 
10:23 

 — 
11:34 

 — 
12:39 

 — 
 1:45 

 — 
 2:55 

 — 
 3:56 

 — 
 4:58 

 — 
 5:58 
 6:58 
 7:59 
 9:09 

 10:03 
11:08 

 — 

7:30 
 8:30 

 — 
 9:35 

 — 
10:35 

 — 
11:49 

 — 
12:54 

 — 
 2:00 

 — 
 3:10 

 — 
 4:10 

 — 
 5:15 

 — 
 6:12 
 7:12 
 8:13 
 9:23 

10:17 
11:19 

 — 
 

AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

 — 
 6:58 
 7:28 
 7:55 
 8:25 
 8:55 
 9:25 
 9:55 
10:25 
10:55 
11:25 
11:58 
12:28 
 1:00 
 1:30 
 2:00 
 2:30 
 3:00 
 3:30 
 4:00 
 4:30 
 5:00 
 5:30 
 6:00 
 6:30 
 7:20 
 8:15 
 9:20 
10:25 
11:43 

 — 
 7:08 
 7:38 
 8:05 
 8:35 
 9:05 
 9:35 
10:05 
10:35 
11:05 
11:35 
12:08 
12:38 
 1:10 
 1:40 
 2:10 
 2:40 
 3:10 
 3:40 
 4:11 
 4:41 
 5:11 
 5:41 
 6:11 
 6:41 
 7:30 
 8:25 
 9:29 
10:34 
11:52 

 — 
 7:14 
 7:44 
 8:11 
 8:41 
 9:11 
 9:41 
10:11 
10:41 
11:11 
11:41 
12:14 
12:44 
 1:16 
 1:46 
 2:16 
 2:46 
 3:16 
 3:46 
 4:17 
 4:47 
 5:17 
 5:47 
 6:17 
 6:47 
 7:36 
 8:31 
 9:35 
10:40 
11:58 

 6:30 
 7:24 
 7:54 
 8:21 
 8:51 
 9:21 
 9:51 

10:21 
10:51 
11:21 
11:51 
12:24 
12:53 
 1:25 
 1:55 
 2:26 
 2:56 
 3:26 
 3:56 
 4:27 
 4:57 
 5:27 
 5:57 
 6:27 
 6:57 
 7:46 
 8:41 
 9:45 

10:50 
12:08 

 6:37 
 7:31 
 8:01 
 8:28 
 8:58 
 9:28 
9:58 

10:28 
10:58 
11:28 
11:59 
12:34 
 1:02 
 1:34 
 2:04 
 2:34 
 3:04 
 3:34 
 4:05 
 4:36 
 5:06 
 5:36 
 6:06 
 6:35 
 7:05 
 7:53 
 8:48 
 9:52 
10:57 
12:15 

 6:45 
 7:39 
 8:09 
 8:37 
 9:07 
 9:37 
10:07 
10:37 
11:07 
11:37 
12:09 
12:44 
 1:12 
 1:44 
 2:14 
 2:42 
 3:12 
 3:42 
 4:15 
 4:46 
 5:16 
 5:46 
 6:16 
 6:44 
 7:14 
 8:01 
 8:56 
9:59 

11:04 
12:22 

 6:56 
 7:51 
 8:21 
 8:50 
 9:20 
 9:53 
10:23 
10:53 
11:23 
11:53 
12:26 
1:01 

 1:28 
 2:00 
 2:30 
 2:58 
 3:28 
 3:58 
 4:32 
 5:03 
 5:33 
 6:03 
 6:33 
 6:59 
 7:29 
 8:15 
 9:10 
10:12 
11:17 
12:35 

 

6:30 
7:38 

 8:38 
 — 

 9:48 
 — 

10:53 
 — 

11:58 
 — 

 1:08 
 — 

 2:18 
 — 

 3:18 
 — 

 4:18 
 — 

 5:25 
 6:25 
 7:23 
 8:25 
 9:30 
10:30 
11:30 

6:42 
7:50  
8:50 
 — 

10:00 
 — 

11:05 
 — 

12:10 
 — 

 1:20 
 — 

 2:30 
 — 

 3:30 
 — 

 4:30 
 — 

 5:37 
 6:37 
 7:33 
 8:34 
 9:39 
10:39 
11:39 

6:49 
7:57 
 8:57 

 — 
10:07 

 — 
11:12 

 — 
12:17 

 — 
 1:27 

 — 
 2:37 

 — 
 3:37 

 — 
 4:37 

 — 
 5:44 
 6:44 
 7:39 
 8:40 
 9:45 
10:45 
11:45 

6:58 
8:06 
 9:06 
 9:46 

10:16 
10:51 
11:21 
12:01 
12:26 
 1:01 
 1:36 
 2:11 
 2:46 
 3:16 
 3:46 
 4:21 
 4:46 
 5:21 
 5:53 
 6:53 
 7:46 
 8:47 
 9:52 

10:52 
11:52 

7:06 
8:14 
 9:14 
 9:54 

10:24 
10:59 
11:29 
12:09 
12:34 
 1:09 
 1:44 
 2:21 
 2:56 
 3:26 
 3:56 
 4:29 
 4:54 
 5:29 
 6:01 
 7:01 
 7:54 
 8:55 

 10:00 
11:00 
11:59 

7:12 
8:20 

 9:20 
10:00 
10:30 
11:05 
11:35 
12:15 
12:40 
 1:15 
 1:50 
 2:29 
 3:04 
 3:34 
 4:03 
 4:35 
 5:00 
 5:35 
 6:07 
 7:07 
 8:00 
 9:01 

 10:06 
11:06 
12:05 

7:28 
8:36 
 9:36 

10:16 
10:46 
11:21 
11:51 
12:31 
12:56 
 1:31 
 2:06 
 2:44 
 3:19 
 3:49 
 4:18 
 4:51 
 5:16 
 5:51 
 6:23 
 7:23 
 8:15 
 9:16 

10:21 
11:21 
12:19 
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NEW ROCHELLE TO YONKERS / SATURDAY

NEW ROCHELLE YONKERSPELHAM MT VERNON

New Rochelle 
Transit  
Center 

(Platform C)

Lincoln Ave 
at 

Fifth Ave

E Lincoln Ave 
at 

N Columbus Ave

E Prospect Ave 
at 

N Third Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

Yonkers Ave 
at 

Central Park Ave

Bronx River Rd 
at Yonkers Ave 
Mt Vernon West 

RR Station 
(Harlem Line)

Yonkers  
RR Station 

H G F E CD A

NEW ROCHELLE TO YONKERS / SUNDAY

NEW ROCHELLE YONKERSPELHAM MT VERNON

New Rochelle 
Transit  
Center 

(Platform C)

Lincoln Ave 
at 

Fifth Ave

E Lincoln Ave 
at 

N Columbus Ave

E Prospect Ave 
at 

N Third Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

Yonkers Ave 
at 

Central Park Ave

Bronx River Rd 
at Yonkers Ave 
Mt Vernon West 

RR Station 
(Harlem Line)

Yonkers  
RR Station 

H G F E CD A

YONKERS TO NEW ROCHELLE / SATURDAY

YONKERS MT VERNON PELHAM NEW ROCHELLE

New Rochelle 
Transit  
Center 

(Platform C)

Lincoln Ave 
at 

Fifth Ave

E Lincoln Ave 
at 

N Columbus Ave

E Prospect Ave 
at 

N Third Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

S Broadway 
at 

New Main St 
(Getty Square) 

Yonkers Ave 
at 

Central  
Park Ave

Bronx River Rd 
at Yonkers Ave 
Mt Vernon West 

RR Station 
(Harlem Line)

Yonkers  
RR Station

A B C D G HFE

YONKERS TO NEW ROCHELLE / SUNDAY

YONKERS MT VERNON PELHAM NEW ROCHELLE

New Rochelle 
Transit  
Center 

(Platform C)

Lincoln Ave 
at 

Fifth Ave

E Lincoln Ave 
at 

N Columbus Ave

E Prospect Ave 
at 

N Third Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

S Broadway 
at 

New Main St 
(Getty Square) 

Yonkers Ave 
at 

Central  
Park Ave

Bronx River Rd 
at Yonkers Ave 
Mt Vernon West 

RR Station 
(Harlem Line)

Yonkers  
RR Station

A B C D G HFE

Bee-Line Cash and M
etroCard Fares 


